termination of the Trip (including forfeiture of the opportunity to participate in the Premiere), 
with Sponsor having no further liability to winner and no liability whatsoever to guest. If 

deemed to be sufficiently egregious, Sponsor may pursue legal sanctions against winner 
and/or guest(s). 

PRIZE #2 (ONE-HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE [145] WINNERS): Each winner will receive one (1) 
64 oz LED Light Up Popcorn Tub. ARV of Prize #2: $25.00 each. 

PRIZE #3 (ONE-HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE [145] WINNERS): Each winner will receive one (1) 
22 oz SpongeBob or Patrick Sipper (exact type sipper to be determined by Sponsor in its sole 
discretion). ARV of Prize #3: $20.00 each. 

PRIZE #4 (ONE-HUNDRED FORTY [140] WINNERS): Each winner will receive one (1)